SEPTEMBER I7, I975

11,00 (hing Places

I1.30 Clair Olson

12,00 CTV National News
12,20 NIGHT TRAIN TO TERROR

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER - 2I
10,30 Cathedral of Tomorrow
11,30 Crossroads
12,00 Album TV
12.30 Father Meehan

1,00 Cartoons

1,30 The World Tomorrow

2,00 Good News

2.30 Gospel Singing Time

3,00 His Masters Touch

3-30 The Church Tﬁdﬁy

4,00 Question Period

4,30 C.F,L.

7.00 George Hamilton

7:30 Funny Farm

8,00 Six Million Dollar Man

9-00 Cher |
10.00 Ko Jjak
I1.00 W=5
12,00 CTV National News

MONDAY = SEPTEMBER - 22
12.30 VATICAN AFFAIR
7.00 Marcus Welby

8.00 Thatis My Mama
8.30 Headline Hunters
9,00 The Invisible Man
10,00 Petrocelli

11,00 Grand Old Country
11.30 Pig *N Whistle

TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER ~ 73

12.30 YOUNG AT HEART
7-00 Wicks

7+30 Focus on Four

8,00 When Things Were Rotten
9,00 Good Times

9.30 John Allan Cameron
10,00 Baretta

11,00 Tommy Banks

WEDNESDAY - SEPTEMBER -~ 24
12,30 BATTLE OF NERETVA
7400 Rookies

3.00 Jefferons

8,30 Sports Beat

9,00 C.F,L,

I1.30 T.B.A.

12,30 Death Valley Days

CBC = TV - CHANNEL - 5
MONDAY - FRIDAY & NEWS

8.00 Ontario Schools

Blus Friﬂndly lant

9-00'an Ami

9.I5 Ontario Schools

9-30 Mr, Pipﬂr

IO-OO th.hmi

10,15 Friendly Giant

10,30 Mr. Dressup

11,00 Sesame Street

I12.00 Bob McLean Show

1,00 Crown Court/
Coronation Street

-

o ol b — m o i

. 10,00

TERRACE BAY NEWS

1,30 Twilight Zone
2,00 In Touch

3-00 Take Thirty
330 Celebrity Cooks
4,00 Forest Rangers

4,30 M-W-F-Coming Up Rosie
Tu=ElectricCompany

Th-Vision On

T-Stationary Ark

W-Nic and Plc

Th-What?s New

F-Flaxton Boys
5-30 Plrtridgt anily
6,00 24 Hours

9,00 M-W=F In Good Company

Tu-On the Rocks
Th-Barrier Reef
II.00 CBC National News
11.22 Viewpoint
II.30 Final Edition

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER - I8

7.00 Take Time
8.00 Ontario Election

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER - I9
7.30 Howie Meeker

7.45 Mr, Chips
8,00 Mary Tyler Moore
8e30 MrAXSHH

9,00 Shelburne Fiddle Contest

10,00 Police Story
12,00 TOVARICH

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER - 20

5.30 Sesame Street

9.30 Flintstone Comedy

10,30 COUNT OF MONTRE CRISTO

11,30 Reach for the Top
12,00 Soul Train

| 1,00 World of Man

1130 Klahanie
2,00 Grand Prix Tennis

4,00 CBC Saturday Sports
5.00 Bugs Bunny-Road Runner
5«30 Welcome Back, Kotter

6,07 CBC Saturdsy News
£.30 Monty Python

7,00 Yer About the House

7:30 Phyllis

R,00 All Around the Cirecle

8,30 Billy Liar
3.00 The Sinners
Gallery

. 10,30 CFL Football

|

1,00 CBC National News

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER - 21

930 Proud Stallion
12,00 Generation
12,45 NFB Showsase
1,00 Hymn Sing

I.30 Country Canada

2,00 NFL Football

3+30 Sportsweek

5.00 Black Baa.u‘l:y

5¢30 Musical World

500 Walt Disney

7.00 The Beachcombers

7.30 The Irish Rovers

8,00 The Waltons

9,00 Sidestreet

10,00 Emily Carr

II.00 CBC National News
II.I5 Weekend Edition
11,45 SMIC, SMAC, SMOC

MONDAY - SEPTEMBER - 22
7-30 Barney Miller
8.00 Rhoda
8-30 Front Plg' Chlllﬁngﬁ
9,00 All in the Family
9,30 Chico & The Man
10,00 The New Wave
10,30 People of Our Time
12,00 THE BIG STORE

TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER - 29

7 ¢ 30 Generation

8.00 Happy Days

8.30 The Fifth Estate
9.30 CFL Football

WEDNESDAY - SEPTEMBER - 24
7.30 Nobel Prize lLaureates
8.00 Expos Baseball
10,30 Canadian Sports Report

12,00 IDIOT*S DELIGHT

- WLUC

- TV = CHANNEL - 6

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY & NEWS

7 « 00
8.00
9.00
10,00
10,30
11,00
11-30
11.55
12,00
12,30
1,00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3,00
3430
4,00
L4430
5.00
5430

6400
6430

CBS Morning News
A,M, America

Captain Kangaroo
Cive and Take

The Price is Right
Gambit

Love of Life

CBS Midday News
Upper Michigan Today,
Search for Tomorrow
Ryant's Hope

As the VWorld Turns
The Guiding Light
Edge of Night
Match Game 175
Te.ttletales
Musical Chairs
Young & Restless
All My Children
To Tell the Truth
Tu=The Bart Starr Show
'« NMU Wildcat Tootball
TV6 Early News
Walter Cronkite News

THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER « I8
7400 Michigan Outdoors
7-30 Treasure Hunt
8.00 The Waltons
9.00 RED SUN

11,30 DUEL AT DIABLO

_FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER - 19
7:00 That's W Ma.ma,
7-30 Candid Camera
3.00 Big Eddie
Be30 MEAXSKH
9,00 Hawaii Five=0

10,00 Barnaby Jones

I1.30 DEVIL'S DAUGHTER
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SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER - 20
3.00 Pebbles & Bam Bam

8.30
930
10,00
II.00
I1.30
12,00
12,30
I.00
2,00
'3.00
330
4,00
4,30
6,00
6430
7400
730
8,00
830
9,00
930
10,00
11,00
I1.I5
II.30

Bugs Bunny-Road Runner
Scooby Doo
Shazam/Isis Hour
Far Out Space Nuts
Chost Busters
Valley of Dinosaurs
Fat Albert Show
Children's Film
American Bandstand
Camera Six

Friends of Man
Adventures Cutdoors
CBS Sports

TVE News

CBS Dan Rather News
Joe Butterfly

Don Adam's Test

The Jeffersons

Doc

Mary Tyler Moors
Bob Newhart Show
Carol Burnett Show
ABC Weekend News
TVE Saturday News
JOE BUTTERFLY

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER - 2I
«00 Jerry Falwell

9,00
10,00
11,00
I1I.30
12,00
12.30
I.00
I.30
'u.ao
7.00
8.00
9,00
IO. 00
II.00
II.I5
1I.30

Finland Calling
Rex Humbard

Hour of Hope

Face the Nation
Joe Opportunity

To Tell the Truth
World of Survival
Detroit vs Green Bay
L-A- at D‘ll"
Three for the Road
Cher

Ko jak

Bronk

CBS Sunday News
TV6 Sundsy News
MIDNIGHT LACE

MONDAY - SEPTEMBER - 22

7.00 Wild World of Animals

730

800
8.30
9400
930
10,00
11.30

Let's Make a Deal
Rhoda

Phyllis
All in the Family

Maude
Medical Center
HITCHED

TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER - 23

700\ Film Feature

7430

‘qum That Tune

8,00 Codd Times
830 Joe & Sons
9-00 Switch

10,00 Beacon Hill
II,30 BIRDS OF PREY

WEDNESDAY - SEPTEMBER - 24
7-00 Film Feature
7+30 Let's Make a Deal
8,00 Tonmy Orlando & Dawn
9.00 Cannon

10,00 Kate McShane

I1.30 THE LONDON BEAT




